
  
 

 

 

 

Belle Vue Primary School 

Important School Dates 

2025- 2026 

 

Acting Headteacher:  Mrs. Claire Davies 

Acting Deputy Headteacher:  Mrs. Claire Mulligan 

Assistant Headteacher: Mrs. Sarah Richardson 

SENCo: Mrs. Rachel Ford-Thomson 

 

Lawnswood Road, Wordsley, West Midlands, DY8 5BZ 

Tel: 01384 389900  

Email: info@belle-vue.dudley.sch.uk 

 Website:  www.belle-vue.dudley.sch.uk 

 

 

PLEASE FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM   bellevuewordsley                 

  

 PLEASE FOLLOW US ON X                     @Belle-vuePrimary   

                      (Previously Twitter)     
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Date Event 
Autumn Term 2025/26 Autumn Term 2025/26 

Monday 1st September INSET Day  

Tuesday 2nd September INSET Day 

Wednesday 3rd September  Pupils return to school  

Monday 15th September  Jeans for Genes Day – no donations required 

Tuesday 16th September Introduction to Year Group Parent Meetings  
Year 1       2:45-3:00pm (KS1 Hall) 
Year 3       3:05-3:20pm (KS2 Hall)                                               

Wednesday 17th September                                   Introduction to Year Group Parent Meetings  
                                                    Year 5       2:45-3:20pm (KS1 Hall) 
                                                    Year 4       3:05-3:20pm (KS2 Hall) 

Thursday 18th September   Introduction to Year Group Parent Meetings  
                                                    Year 2        3:05-3:20pm (KS1 Hall) 
                                                    Year 6        3:05-3:20pm (KS2 Hall)  

Friday 19th September Individual and Sibling School photos 

Friday 26th September Macmillan Coffee and Cake Takeaway – details to follow 

Thursday 2nd October  Reception Parents Phonics Workshop 2:45pm 

Monday 6th October Harvest Festival Assembly- Foodbank Donations  

Tuesday 7th October SEND parent Meet and Greet (details to follow) 

Tuesday 14th October Parents’ Evening 3:45pm-6:15pm  

Thursday 16th October Parents’ Evening 3:45pm-6:15pm 

Thursday 23rd October Halloween Discos – details to follow  

Friday 24th October Last Day of Term 

  

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October Half Term 

Tuesday 4th November  Year 6 Parents’ Residential Meeting 2:45-3:15pm 

Thursday 6th November  Year 4 Parents’ Residential Meeting 2:45-3:15pm 

Friday 7th November   Belle Vue Fireworks, Bonfire and Food Festival  

Tuesday 11th November  Year 1 and 2 SEND Support Plan parent meetings 

Tuesday 11th November Odd Socks Day (Anti-Bullying awareness week) – no donations required 

Wednesday 12th  November  Year 3 and 4 SEND Support Plan parent meetings 

Thursday 13th November  Year 5 and 6 SEND Support Plan parent meetings 

Friday 14th November Children in Need (MUFTI) - donation 

WC Monday 17th November  DT Week  

Tuesday 18th -21st November Year 6 Residential  

WC Monday 24th November  DT Week  

Wednesday 26th- 28th November Year 4 Residential  

Monday 1st - Thursday 4th December Assessment Week  

Friday 5th December INSET Day 

Saturday 6th December  School Choir Performance at Wordsley Christmas Light  Switch On 

Wednesday 10th December Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper day  

Thursday 11th December Nursery 2s Christmas Stay and Play (AM and PM sessions) 

Thursday 11th December  Nursery 3s Festive Celebration 11am 

Thursday 11th December Reception Christmas Crafts 2:00pm  

Friday 12th December KS2 Carol Service at Holy Trinity Church 1:30pm 

Monday 15th December  KS1 Christmas Show (AM and PM performance) 

Thursday 18th December Pantomime (Details to follow) 

Friday 19th December Last Day of Term  

  

Monday 22nd December-Friday 2nd January  Christmas Break  



  
This is an overview of events throughout the Autumn term.  All of these dates are provisional and may be subject to 

change.  Further details regarding specific events will be sent out nearer the specific dates of events 

 

 

Term Dates and Closure Days 2025-26 

 

Autumn 2025 

INSET Day  Monday 1st September 
INSET Day  Tuesday 2nd September 
Term Starts  Wednesday 3rd September  
Half Term  Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 
INSET Day   Friday 5th Decemeber  
Term Ends   Friday 19th December   
 
 
You can view term dates for Dudley Schools here https://www.dudley.gov.uk/residents/learning-

and-school/school-information/school-term-dates  

https://www.dudley.gov.uk/residents/learning-and-school/school-information/school-term-dates
https://www.dudley.gov.uk/residents/learning-and-school/school-information/school-term-dates




  

 
 

  


